CMCP620 Series
Portable Handheld Vibration Meter
Features:
 Velocity and Bearing Condition (With Alarm Check)
 Used to Monitor Vibrations without Installing Equipment
 Handheld Sensor with Magnet and Stinger Tips
 Rechargeable Battery
 AC Wall and DC Auto Battery Charger

Rev.3.1
 Issues 01/01/2016
Ordering Information:
CMCP620V Handheld Vibration Meter
CMCP620VT Handheld Vibration and Temperature Meter
Note:  Meters Include Meter, Charger, External Sensor, 2.5’ Sensor Cable, Magnet, Stinger,
Carrying Case and Manual
Accessories/Spare Parts:
CMCP620-S  Hand Held Sensor
CMCP620-ST  Spare Stinger
CMCP-MB02  1” OD Magnetic Base, Curved Surface
CMCP660-2.5  Spare 2.5’ Cable
CMCP620-MAINS  Spare AC Wall Charger
CMCP620-DCCHG  Spare DC Auto Charger
CMCP620-CASE  Spare Carrying Case
CMCP620-BATT  Spare Battery